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Luxury sedan Luxury MPV Luxury Electric

MB-S Class MB V-Class BMW i7
BRUSSELS AIRPORT TO 140€ 120€ 150€
BRUSSELS CITY

CITY TRANSFER 100€ 90€ 120€
HOURLY CHAUFFEUR

SERVICE 100€ 100€ 100€
LONG DISTANCE € / KM 4€ 3,6€ 4€

FIRSTCLASS LIMOUSINE




SERVICE GUARANTEE:

1. ALL MILEAGE INCLUDED

2. NO ADDITIONAL SURCHARGES

3. WELL-MAINTAINED LIMOUSINES

4. LONQ WHEELBASE FOR EXTRA LEGROOM

5. DRINKS ON BOARD

6. PERSONALIZED NAMEBOARD

7. OPTIONAL FREE WI-Fi

8. PROFESSIONAL, DISCREET, AND FRIENDLY CHAUFFEURS

PRICING:
» INCLUDES ALL TAXES, TOLLS, FEES, AND GRATUITIES (EXCEPT FOR TRIPS
ABROAD).
* 20 KILOMETERS ARE INCLUDED PER HOUR; ADDITIONAL KILOMETERS ARE
CHARGED AT:
* LUXURY S OR V CLASS : 1,80€ PER KM
* LUXURY ELECTRIC : 2,00€ PER KM.

WAITING TIME:
AIRPORT PICKUPS: 60 MINUTES OF FREE WAITING TIME
TRANS STATION: 20 MINUTES OF FREE WAITING TIME
OTHER PICKUPS: 15 MINUTES OF FREE WAITING TIME

AFTER THAT, IT COST 20€ FOR EVERY ADDITIONAL 15 MINUTES

- AIRPORT PICKUP: PARKING FEES 10€

**"AFFILIATE DISCOUNT: 20% OFF"**



